LIST PRICE
w.e.f. 1st July, 2017
Experience the Latest & Safest
in Building Circuit Protection
List Price are in Indian rupees
as per Havells Regular Terms & Conditions2
List Price w.e.f. 1st July, 2017
Protection Devices

List Price w.e.f. 1st July, 2017Protection Devices
EURO II SPD
Order Code Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Imax
(kA)
Up (kV) Remote
Signaling
List
Price `
DHSA2N1N40320 1P 320 20 40 1.5 No 1,785/-
DHSA2N1N40275 1P 275 20 40 1.3 No 1,785/-
DHSA2NAN40320 1P+N 320 20 40 1.5 No 2,985/-
DHSA2NAN40275 1P+N 275 20 40 1.3 No 2,985/-
DHSA2NBN40320 TP+N 320 20 40 1.5 No 5,310/-
DHSA2NBN40275 TP+N 275 20 40 1.3 No 5,310/-
DHSA2R1N40320 1P 320 20 40 1.5 Yes 1,980/-
DHSA2R1N40275 1P 275 20 40 1.3 Yes 1,980/-
DHSA2RAN40320 1P+N 320 20 40 1.5 Yes 3,175/-
DHSA2RAN40275 1P+N 275 20 40 1.3 Yes 3,175/-
DHSA2RBN40320 TP+N 320 20 40 1.5 Yes 5,505/-
DHSA2RBN40275 TP+N 275 20 40 1.3 Yes 5,505/-
Type 2 AC Surge Protection Device
Type 1+2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device
Order Code Ucpv (V) In (kA) Iimp
(kA)
Imax
(kA)
Up (kV) Remote
Signaling
List
Price `
DHSDANCC6012H 1200	Vdc 20 12.5 60 4 No 15,740/-
DHSDARCC6012H 1200	Vdc 20 12.5 60 4 Yes 15,980/-
DHSDANCB4012H 1200	Vdc 20 6 40 4 No 6,500/-
DHSDARCB4012H 1200	Vdc 20 6 40 4 Yes 6,735/-
Order Code Ucpv (V) In (kA) Imax (kA) Up (kV) Remote
Signaling
List
Price `
DHSD2NCN4012H 1200	Vdc 20 40 4 No 3,040/-
DHSD2RCN4012H 1200	Vdc 20 40 4 Yes 3,235/-
Type 2 Photovoltaic Surge Protection Device
Type 1+2 AC Surge Protection Device
Order Code Poles Uc (V) In (kA) Iimp
(kA)
Imax
(kA)
Up
(kV)
Remote
Signaling
List
Price `
DHSAANBC50320 TP+N 320 20 12.5 50 1.5 No 10,815/-
DHSAANAC50320 1P+N 320 20 12.5 50 1.5 No 5,890/-
DHSAARBC50320 TP+N 320 20 12.5 50 1.5 Yes 11,055/-
DHSAARAC50320 1P+N 320 20 12.5 50 1.5 Yes 6,130/-
Dataline Surge Protection Device
Order Code Un (V) In (kA) Iimp
(kA)
Imax
(kA)
Up (V) Remote
Signaling
List
Price `
DHSDDN1A20006 6 5 5 20 20 No 2,585/-
DHSDDN1A20012 12 5 5 20 30 No 2,585/-
DHSDDN1A20024 24 5 5 20 40 No 2,760/-
DHSDDN1A20048 48 5 5 20 70 No 2,760/-
*	Spare	Cartridges	Available	on	Request.
HSN Code - 8536
HSN Code - 8536
HSN Code - 8535